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Sunday     11:00 am
Event Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result

z Optional Singles  Division 1: Individual
Reg. High Game Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total Place Amount
1 BILLY SHULTZ 36 204 278 278 242 232 277 253 1282 1282 1
2 RUSS MOUNTJOY 5 212 293 259 293 266 256 200 1274 1274 2
3 ROB JENNINGS 19 220 276 229 248 276 268 243 1264 1264 3
4 TJ TROUT 19 220 280 247 266 230 280 237 1260 1260 4
5 SHAWN BLANKENHORN 5 211 286 206 240 286 262 262 1256 1256 5
6 JACOB KERSTETTER 21 220 278 270 278 233 231 244 1256 1256 5
7 BAIR LOU 2 206 288 209 244 288 218 258 1217 1217 7
8 WILLY ROBERTS 44 232 280 251 258 232 191 280 1212 1212 8
9 JOHN THOMPSON 42 201 270 197 240 270 262 230 1199 1199 9

10 KEITH MONDEREWICZ 2 210 291 235 253 244 291 170 1193 1193 10
11 DAULTON ZSCHUNKE 17 205 264 225 231 264 231 237 1188 1188 11
12 GREG ANDREGIC 1 207 253 224 224 253 242 241 1184 1184 12
13 PAUL IOMMI 22 220 278 218 162 264 278 254 1176 1176 13
14 KRISTINE BENSINGER 3 192 275 275 274 268 170 186 1173 1173 14
15 DAN FITZGERALD 14 204 286 212 279 286 195 194 1166 1166 15
16 STEPHEN DEPSKY 9 192 275 210 243 275 247 178 1153 1153 16
17 KEVIN MURRAY 12 198 255 209 242 255 218 216 1140 1140 17
18 JIM LARISH JR 18 215 256 256 256 194 195 237 1138 1138 18
19 CASSANDRA ANDREGIC 29 174 259 230 213 239 259 189 1130 1130 19
20 TERRY DIEHL 45 196 242 232 232 230 192 242 1128 1128 20
21 RYAN DELBO 11 220 263 172 263 262 218 205 1120 1120 21
22 ROBERT MAY 28 172 254 254 233 183 199 244 1113 1113 22
23 CINDY DIEHL 45 173 254 224 208 222 204 254 1112 1112 23
24 BRIANNE GALANTE 14 185 269 269 153 263 236 182 1103 1103 24
25 NANCY BLACKWELL 4 179 246 246 212 200 208 224 1090 1090 25
26 SCOTT BROSIOUS 27 197 278 256 278 188 169 192 1083 1083 26
27 SAMANTHA LECHLEITNER 1 220 265 211 177 265 230 198 1081 1081 27
28 SHANIA JENNINGS 23 191 256 197 155 245 256 225 1078 1078 28
29 JAMES BARRETT 11 187 235 235 198 224 197 209 1063 1063 29
30 JOSEPH COATES 9 163 247 207 176 209 220 247 1059 1059 30
31 GINA FREDERICK 13 160 246 220 200 215 246 170 1051 1051 31
32 WES HOUGHTON 18 191 244 189 181 244 192 232 1038 1038 32
33 ZACHARY MILLER 29 156 239 176 204 239 237 182 1038 1038 32
34 JEFF AYRES 3 210 274 185 274 175 171 222 1027 1027 34
35 JIM NEUBOLD 32 206 228 198 192 228 207 198 1023 1023 35
36 ROBERT LINDNER 24 170 253 253 202 209 157 202 1023 1023 35
37 CONNOR WHITMAN 42 151 219 203 219 208 179 208 1017 1017 37
38 CODY LEHMAN 23 157 244 244 177 188 156 244 1009 1009 38
39 JACKIE MAY 28 155 232 216 232 212 149 193 1002 1002 39
40 WAYNE KERSTETTER 21 190 232 162 232 190 224 187 995 995 40
41 BRYAN ROEHM 41 182 235 197 203 235 161 196 992 992 41
42 RUSTIN GAFFNEY 39 219 231 220 231 183 154 201 989 989 42
43 DAVID HAFER 7 166 233 141 181 210 207 233 972 972 43
44 MARCUS MAZZUCA 43 176 261 198 189 161 261 161 970 970 44
45 KEVIN BUCHINSKY 24 198 212 200 178 212 187 189 966 966 45
46 ROBERT SCHOFFSTALL 35 178 226 163 206 226 197 167 959 959 46
47 ALEXANDRA LARISH 22 191 244 136 151 244 214 191 936 936 47
48 WENDY MARUSCHAK 44 158 219 162 219 185 191 164 921 921 48
49 DALE MILLER 12 181 242 146 203 242 145 183 919 919 49
50 THOMAS HECKMAN 43 176 261 154 155 137 261 191 898 898 50
51 LOU WILLIAMS 41 178 244 153 186 244 185 121 889 889 51
52 KEITH STROUSE 10 157 204 204 155 183 149 186 877 877 52
53 CODY PETRAVICH 13 173 210 202 152 210 174 132 870 870 53
54 HEATHER BUTLER 34 137 187 187 163 154 171 150 825 825 54
55 RONDA NEUBOLD 32 139 228 167 162 131 135 228 823 823 55
56 WENDY CUNNINGHAM 10 163 234 234 133 135 165 116 783 783 56
57 LAURIE RICHARDS 34 121 206 164 206 119 130 161 780 780 57
58 RACHELLE MARKOVIC 27 133 186 125 164 114 129 186 718 718 58
59 JEREMY RICHARDS 33 112 184 111 115 165 184 116 691 691 59
60 STACY SCHOFFSTALL 35 126 173 133 173 134 111 128 679 679 60
61 JAMMIE UPDEGROVE 39 154 148 148 108 123 124 145 648 648 61
62 RAHN RICHARDS 33 115 171 88 171 109 131 90 589 589 62
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Event Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Optional Singles  Division 1: Individual

Reg. High HDCP Game Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 BILLY SHULTZ 3 6 204 278 292 278 242 232 277 253 1282 7 0 1352 1352 1
2 CASSANDRA ANDREGIC 2 9 174 259 300 230 213 239 259 189 1130 205 1335 1335 2
3 ROBERT MAY 2 8 172 254 297 254 233 183 199 244 1113 215 1328 1328 3
4 CONNOR WHITMAN 4 2 151 219 281 203 219 208 179 208 1017 310 1327 1327 4
5 ZACHARY MILLER 2 9 156 239 296 176 204 239 237 182 1038 285 1323 1323 5
6 CINDY DIEHL 4 5 173 254 296 224 208 222 204 254 1112 210 1322 1322 6
7 GINA FREDERICK 1 3 160 246 300 220 200 215 246 170 1051 270 1321 1321 7
8 JOSEPH COATES 9 163 247 298 207 176 209 220 247 1059 255 1314 1314 8
9 RUSS MOUNTJOY 5 212 293 300 259 293 266 256 200 1274 3 5 1309 1309 9

1 0 KRISTINE BENSINGER 3 192 275 300 275 274 268 170 186 1173 125 1298 1298 1 0
1 1 SHAWN BLANKENHORN 5 211 286 294 206 240 286 262 262 1256 4 0 1296 1296 1 1
1 2 JACKIE MAY 2 8 155 232 290 216 232 212 149 193 1002 290 1292 1292 1 2
1 3 CODY LEHMAN 2 3 157 244 300 244 177 188 156 244 1009 280 1289 1289 1 3
1 4 JOHN THOMPSON 4 2 201 270 287 197 240 270 262 230 1199 8 5 1284 1284 1 4
1 5 STEPHEN DEPSKY 9 192 275 300 210 243 275 247 178 1153 125 1278 1278 1 5
1 6 BAIR LOU 2 206 288 300 209 244 288 218 258 1217 6 0 1277 1277 1 6
1 7 NANCY BLACKWELL 4 179 246 282 246 212 200 208 224 1090 180 1270 1270 1 7
1 8 ROB JENNINGS 1 9 220 276 276 229 248 276 268 243 1264 1264 1264 1 8
1 9 TJ TROUT 1 9 220 280 280 247 266 230 280 237 1260 1260 1260 1 9
2 0 BRIANNE GALANTE 1 4 185 269 300 269 153 263 236 182 1103 155 1258 1258 2 0
2 1 JACOB KERSTETTER 2 1 220 278 278 270 278 233 231 244 1256 1256 1256 2 1
2 2 DAULTON ZSCHUNKE 1 7 205 264 277 225 231 264 231 237 1188 6 5 1253 1253 2 2
2 3 ROBERT LINDNER 2 4 170 253 298 253 202 209 157 202 1023 225 1248 1248 2 3
2 4 GREG ANDREGIC 1 207 253 264 224 224 253 242 241 1184 5 5 1239 1239 2 4
2 5 KEITH MONDEREWICZ 2 210 291 300 235 253 244 291 170 1193 4 5 1238 1238 2 5
2 6 DAN FITZGERALD 1 4 204 286 300 212 279 286 195 194 1166 7 0 1236 1236 2 6
2 7 KEVIN MURRAY 1 2 198 255 274 209 242 255 218 216 1140 9 5 1235 1235 2 7
2 8 TERRY DIEHL 4 5 196 242 263 232 232 230 192 242 1128 105 1233 1233 2 8
2 9 LAURIE RICHARDS 3 4 121 206 295 164 206 119 130 161 780 445 1225 1225 2 9
3 0 WILLY ROBERTS 4 4 232 280 280 251 258 232 191 280 1212 1212 1212 3 0
3 1 DAVID HAFER 7 166 233 281 141 181 210 207 233 972 240 1212 1212 3 0
3 2 JAMES BARRETT 1 1 187 235 264 235 198 224 197 209 1063 145 1208 1208 3 2
3 3 SHANIA JENNINGS 2 3 191 256 282 197 155 245 256 225 1078 130 1208 1208 3 2
3 4 WENDY MARUSCHAK 4 4 158 219 274 162 219 185 191 164 921 275 1196 1196 3 4
3 5 HEATHER BUTLER 3 4 137 187 261 187 163 154 171 150 825 370 1195 1195 3 5
3 6 RONDA NEUBOLD 3 2 139 228 300 167 162 131 135 228 823 360 1183 1183 3 6
3 7 SCOTT BROSIOUS 2 7 197 278 298 256 278 188 169 192 1083 100 1183 1183 3 6
3 8 JEREMY RICHARDS 3 3 112 184 281 111 115 165 184 116 691 485 1176 1176 3 8
3 9 PAUL IOMMI 2 2 220 278 278 218 162 264 278 254 1176 1176 1176 3 8
4 0 WES HOUGHTON 1 8 191 244 270 189 181 244 192 232 1038 130 1168 1168 4 0
4 1 MARCUS MAZZUCA 4 3 176 261 300 198 189 161 261 161 970 195 1165 1165 4 1
4 2 BRYAN ROEHM 4 1 182 235 269 197 203 235 161 196 992 170 1162 1162 4 2
4 3 JIM LARISH JR 1 8 215 256 260 256 256 194 195 237 1138 2 0 1158 1158 4 3
4 4 KEITH STROUSE 1 0 157 204 260 204 155 183 149 186 877 280 1157 1157 4 4
4 5 ROBERT SCHOFFSTALL 3 5 178 226 263 163 206 226 197 167 959 185 1144 1144 4 5
4 6 WAYNE KERSTETTER 2 1 190 232 259 162 232 190 224 187 995 135 1130 1130 4 6
4 7 RYAN DELBO 1 1 220 263 263 172 263 262 218 205 1120 1120 1120 4 7
4 8 RACHELLE MARKOVIC 2 7 133 186 264 125 164 114 129 186 718 390 1108 1108 4 8
4 9 STACY SCHOFFSTALL 3 5 126 173 257 133 173 134 111 128 679 420 1099 1099 4 9
5 0 DALE MILLER 1 2 181 242 277 146 203 242 145 183 919 175 1094 1094 5 0
5 1 THOMAS HECKMAN 4 3 176 261 300 154 155 137 261 191 898 195 1093 1093 5 1
5 2 JIM NEUBOLD 3 2 206 228 240 198 192 228 207 198 1023 6 0 1083 1083 5 2
5 3 SAMANTHA LECHLEITNER 1 220 265 265 211 177 265 230 198 1081 1081 1081 5 3
5 4 CODY PETRAVICH 1 3 173 210 252 202 152 210 174 132 870 210 1080 1080 5 4
5 5 LOU WILLIAMS 4 1 178 244 281 153 186 244 185 121 889 185 1074 1074 5 5
5 6 JEFF AYRES 3 210 274 283 185 274 175 171 222 1027 4 5 1072 1072 5 6
5 7 ALEXANDRA LARISH 2 2 191 244 270 136 151 244 214 191 936 130 1066 1066 5 7
5 8 KEVIN BUCHINSKY 2 4 198 212 231 200 178 212 187 189 966 9 5 1061 1061 5 8
5 9 RAHN RICHARDS 3 3 115 171 265 8 8 171 109 131 9 0 589 470 1059 1059 5 9
6 0 WENDY CUNNINGHAM 1 0 163 234 285 234 133 135 165 116 783 255 1038 1038 6 0
6 1 RUSTIN GAFFNEY 3 9 219 231 231 220 231 183 154 201 989 989 989 6 1
6 2 JAMMIE UPDEGROVE 3 9 154 148 207 148 108 123 124 145 648 295 943 943 6 2
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